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Railway- and Road-construction on the Co-operative Principle, Numbers and Earnings of
Men.

Number of
Men

Employed.

Eari lings per D:.em.

Date of Return.
Highest. Lowest. Average.

Bailways.
Kamo-Hikuran gi
Paeroa-Te Aroha
North Island Main Trunk—

Mokau Section
Makohine Section

Eketahrma-Woodville
Greymouth-Hokitika
Westport-Ngakawau
Seaward Bush ...
Otago Central ...

105
54

104
115
124
120
22
23
90

s. d.
8 6J.

21 4*

14 4|
13 10t
11 2
11 11
10 4J9 6i
8 11-

s.
3
4

6
5
3
9
6
6
4

d.

8

4f
5i
1
1
6
9i
9i

s. d.
7 2
9 1

8 9|
9 If6 4|

10 8i
8 lOj
8 Of
7 6i

31st March, 1893.
31st „
31st
15th
27th „
31st „ ' „
28th „
17th April, 1893.
4th „

Eoad.
Main South Eoad

757

44 9 9 8 9 9 Of 3rd April, 1893.

Total men 801
Bailways.

Kamo-Hikurangi
Paeroa-Te Aroha
North Island Main Trunk—

Mokau Section
Makohine Section

Eketahuna-Woodville
Greymouth-Hokitika
Westport-Ngakawau
Seaward Bush ...
Otago Central ...

106
64

12
12

6*24
5 4f
4 2| 7 6|

6 8|
30th April, 1893.
30th „

132
110
110
122
30
38

133

15
16
12
11
11
9
8

7
1*3
4
3
2i
5i

4 3
4 5
2 10§
9 9
4 Hi
6 3J
4 lOi

7 10
9 7$
6 6J10 8j
7 7J8 0|
7 6"

30th „
28th „
2nd May, 1893.

30th April, 1893.
7th May, 1893.

15th „
1st

Total men 845

* This very exceptional rate was due to ;
;he start have only been 8s. 4d. per day.
I In previous month, this party only made
miount made up to them now. § En|
;vork.
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Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation,not given; printing(1,375 copies), £110s.

By Authority : Samuel Costall, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB93.
Price 3d.

2

larnings per iiem.
Number of

Men
Employed.

Date of Beturn.
Highest. Lowest. Average.

Railways.
Kamo-Hikurangi
Paeroa-Te Aroha
North Island Main Trunk—

Mokau Section
Makohine Section

Eketahuna-Woodville
Greymouth-Hokitika
Westport-Ngakawau
Seaward Bush ...
Otago Central ...

91
57

103
115
115
112

16
37

155

s. d.
10 101

9 li

8 8
13 10
14 9
11 6

9 3410 1
9 4f

s. d.
6 2
5 10

5 745 543 8
8 6
8 2
5 6f
6 0i

s. d.
7 4f7 2f
7 1
9 If
7 9|
9 10f8 10
7 6f
8 Of

28th February, 1893.
28th

28th
15th March, 1893.
28th February, 1893
28th
28th
20th
28th

Eoad.
Main South Eoad (West Coast)

801

10th March, 1893.58 11 4 8 9 9 8i
Total men 859
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